SERIESUBR
HOUSING -  THe drivers shall be located in the top cast housing and shall be accessible without
tools by hinging the lower  shade assembly.  The driver and all electrical components shall be
on a tray.  The lower shade shall be made from a one-piece aluminum spinning.  The LED bezel
assembly shall be attached to a one-piece aluminum heat sink to provide direct-heat exchange
between the LED light engine and the cool outdoor air.  THe housing is designed for LED
thermal management without the use of metallic screens, cages or fans.  The top casting shall be
able to be pendant mounted in place with a stainless steel safety pin and the permanently held

Mounting
UBR DECORATIVE LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
24NB-27 -
    27 Watts
24NB-55 -
    55 Watts
36NB-80 -
    80 Watts
48NB-110 -
  110 Watts 3
60NB-136 -
  136 Watts 3
PEC - photocell,
             button
2PF - Dual Power
            Feed 1,2
NO - No Options
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5R - Type V,
       rectangular
5QM - Type V,
square medium
5W - Type V,
        round wide
UBR
ORDER:
WLS-UBR
SERIES              MODEL                    WATTS           TEMP           OPTICS               VOLTAGE             OPTIONS                             COLOR                                   OPTIONS
ENGINE/         COLOR                                                                ELECTRICAL                                                                         STYLE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
  UBR      CAP-21     24NB-55    5K         5R           UNV           NO                   BBT                    NRNW
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
BBT - Basic Black Textured
BMT - Black Matte Textured
WHT - White Textured
MBT - Metallic Bronze Textured
BZT -  Bronze Textured
DBT -  Dark Bronze Textured
GYS -  Grey Smooth
DPS - Dark Platinum Smooth
GNT - Green Textured
MST - Metallic Silver Textured
MTT - Metallic Titanium Textured
OWI - Old World Iron
CC - Custom Color
CAP-21 -  21” Capitol
MRDS-21 - 21” Miramar
                       deep shade
MAR-21 - 21” Maritas
CAP-26 - 26” Capitol
MRSS-26 - 26” Miramar
                    shallow shade
MRDS-26 - 26” Miramar
                       deep shade
MAR-26 - 26” Maritas
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              41  Rev. 12/15
UNV - 120-277V
347- 347V
480 - 480V
NRNW - No Rings
3RNW - Three Cast Rings
1- Not available on 24NB-27.
2- Not available @ 347V or 480V input.
3-  26” UBR only.
3K - 3000K